2017 S5 EE/NA T Y (Kochi Seinan Kotsu Bus - down line in 2017)

*XE#: H (days of running) weekdays| @ to ® @ daily |weekdays| daily daily |weekdays|® and @| daily
(ERSEN Sukumo Station 6:40 8:00 10:50
Shdpw—2 KA Fureai Park Otsuki 7:04 8:24 8:27 11:18 11:50 12:23
) Ryugahama Beach | ! 8:54 12:28 12:56
MABRIE Shin-Ohashi Shirahama Beach | l 8:55 12:29 12:57
izl Kashiwajima | ! 8:57 12:31 12:59
YEIEEER] Ashizuri Underwater Observation Tower 7:41 8:56
== Tatsukushi 7:42 8:57
Hr AT BR Nakamura Station l | 8:20 10:14
Kz D Ohki-no-hama Beach l l 8:59 10:53
BT ZH/%LE] Shimizu Plaza Pal arr.| 8:03 9:18 9:16 11:10
dep. 8:05 8:46 9:21 11:15
IR TR Ashizuri Hospital 8:07 8:48 9:23 11:17
B+t > % — Cape Ashizuri Center (8:40) (9:21) 10:02 11:56
BIZ e Cape Ashizuri 8:37 9:18 10:05 11:59
sEF (notes) *&#x H (days of running) weekdays Monday to Friday, except national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3
D to® Monday to Saturday, except national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3
® ONLY Saturdays, except national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3
® and @ Saturdays, Sundays, national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3
@) Sundays, national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3

IR+t > % —(Cape Ashizuri Center) ()marked means terminal bus stop. From Shimizu Plaza Pal to Cape Ashizuri Center via Cape Ashizuri.



2017 S5 EE/NA T Y (Kochi Seinan Kotsu Bus - down line in 2017)

daily daily |weekdays|® and @| daily |weekdays|weekdays| daily |weekdays|weekdays| daily
8 B8R Sukumo Station 11:44 12:04 12:34 14:03
Shdpwi—2 KA Fureai Park Otsuki 12:08 12:28 12:58 14:31 14:33
BaoE Ryugahama Beach ! ! ! 15:00
MABRIE Shin-Ohashi Shirahama Beach | l | 15:01
izl= Kashiwajima ! | ! 15:05
BIEEEH] Ashizuri Underwater Observation Tower 12:40 13:05 13:35
== Tatsukushi 12:41 13:06 13:36
Hr AT BR Nakamura Station 11:42 | l 12:35 l 13:39
Kig D Ohki-no-hama Beach 12:21 l l 13:14 l 14:18
BT ZH/%LE] Shimizu Plaza Pal arr.| 12:38 13:02 13:27 13:31 13:57 14:35
dep.| 12:50 13:32 13:36 14:40 16:37
EFRIR TR Ashizuri Hospital 12:52 13:34 13:38 14:42 16:39
B+t > 2 — Cape Ashizuri Center 13:31 (14:07) 14:17 15:21 (17:12)
BIZ A Cape Ashizuri 13:34 14:04 14:20 15:24 17:09
sEF (notes) *&#x H (days of running) weekdays Monday to Friday, except national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3

D to® Monday to Saturday, except national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3

® ONLY Saturdays, except national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3

® and @ Saturdays, Sundays, national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3

@) Sundays, national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3

IR+t > % —(Cape Ashizuri Center) ()marked means terminal bus stop. From Shimizu Plaza Pal to Cape Ashizuri Center via Cape Ashizuri.




2017 S5 mEEE/NA T Y (Kochi Seinan Kotsu Bus - down line in 2017)

daily daily daily D to ® |weekdays| daily daily |weekdays| daily
TBEEER Sukumo Station 16:11 18:07 |(Apr.-Sep.)
shdbwi—2 KA Fureai Park Otsuki 16:35 16:38 18:31 19:03
By Ryugahama Beach ! 17:11 ! 19:37
MABEE Shin-Ohashi Shirahama Beach ) 17:12 ) 19:38
izl= Kashiwajima ! 17:14 ! 19:40
YBEEERT Ashizuri Underwater Observation Tower 17:12 19:03
== Tatsukushi 17:13 19:04
RATER Nakamura Station 15:41 ! 16:51 17:36 ! 19:15
Kz Dk Ohki-no-hama Beach 16:20 ! 17:30 18:15 ! 19:54
BT ZH/LE] Shimizu Plaza Pal arr.| 16:37 17:34 17:47 18:32 19:25 20:11
dep.| 16:47 17:47 18:32 20:11
IR TR Ashizuri Hospital 16:49 17:49 18:34 20:13
EHIR+ > % — Cape Ashizuri Center 17:28 18:28 19:13 20:52
BIZBIE Cape Ashizuri 17:31 18:31 19:16 20:55
sEF (notes) *&#x H (days of running) weekdays Monday to Friday, except national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3
Dto® Monday to Saturday, except national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3
® ONLY Saturdays, except national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3
® and @ Saturdays, Sundays, national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3
@ Sundays, national holidays and Dec. 31 to Jan. 3

IR+t > % —(Cape Ashizuri Center) ()marked means terminal bus stop. From Shimizu Plaza Pal to Cape Ashizuri Center via Cape Ashizuri.




	Kochi Seinan

